
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201611170004
23560

11/17/2016
11:36:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POSEY
NICHOLAS S

Instr
#:20110105000
003990

201611180004
24740

11/18/2016
09:37:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FORRESTER
ROBYN SELF

Instr
#:20100414000
114460

201611280004
33460

11/28/2016
12:54:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
VANESSA
GERRETTE

Instr
#:20130708000
273810

201611030004
05330

11/03/2016
10:48:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POSEY
NICHOLAS S

Instr
#:20110908000
266020

201611220004
28930

11/22/2016
09:58:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JAMIL
MOHAMMED R

Instr
#:20130816000
336130

201611020004
01500

11/02/2016
10:39:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VIGNEULLE
THOMAS R

21 8 Lot#:37
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201611040004
08660

11/04/2016
02:25:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CAUGHRAN
WILLIAM H

7 51 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:51
Sub:WOOD
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

201611080004
13050

11/08/2016
03:09:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COUCH
FRANK JAMES

Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201611100004
16670

11/10/2016
02:16:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ENGLAND
JAMES
FLEMING

38 71 Lot#:2685
Book:38 Pg:71
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE THREE

201611220004
29910

11/22/2016
12:16:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RAUTERKUS
ANDREAS

30 116 Lot#:6 Book:30
Pg:116
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
PHASE ONE
2ND SECTOR

201611300004
36260

11/30/2016
09:49:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
BENJAMIN

23 106 Lot#:6 Book:23
Pg:106
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS



201611020004
03390

11/02/2016
01:13:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS ROYAL
INVESTMENT
S GROUP LLC

33 120 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:120
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK FINAL
PLAT OF LOT
3

201611280004
34210

11/28/2016
03:27:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOTTS
CHARLES
EDWIN

27 85 Lot#:916
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II


