Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2016/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611170004 23560	11/17/2016 11:36:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY NICHOLAS S					Instr #:20110105000 003990	·
201611180004 24740	11/18/2016 09:37:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FORRESTER ROBYN SELF					Instr #:20100414000 114460	
201611280004 33460	11/28/2016 12:54:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS VANESSA GERRETTE					Instr #:20130708000 273810	
201611030004 05330	11/03/2016 10:48:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POSEY NICHOLAS S					Instr #:20110908000 266020	
201611220004 28930	11/22/2016 09:58:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMIL MOHAMMED R					Instr #:20130816000 336130	
201611020004 01500	11/02/2016 10:39:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VIGNEULLE THOMAS R			21	8		Lot#:37 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201611040004 08660	11/04/2016 02:25:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAUGHRAN WILLIAM H			7	51		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:51 Sub:WOOD FOREST FIRST SECTOR
201611080004 13050	11/08/2016 03:09:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COUCH FRANK JAMES						Sec:1 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201611100004 16670	11/10/2016 02:16:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ENGLAND JAMES FLEMING			38	71		Lot#:2685 Book:38 Pg:71 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE THREE
201611220004 29910	11/22/2016 12:16:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAUTERKUS ANDREAS			30	116		Lot#:6 Book:30 Pg:116 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS PHASE ONE 2ND SECTOR
201611300004 36260	11/30/2016 09:49:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS BENJAMIN			23	106		Lot#:6 Book:23 Pg:106 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS

201611020004 03390	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		DEEDS	ROYAL INVESTMENT S GROUP LLC		33	120	Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:120 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK FINAL PLAT OF LOT 3
201611280004 34210	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOTTS CHARLES EDWIN		27	85	Lot#:916 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II